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 16 9104 ALEXANDRIA HOST  6District 24 L  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 9106 ALEXANDRIA LINCOLNIA  3District 24 L  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 9108 FALLS CHURCH ANNANDALE  5District 24 L  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 9110 ARCOLA  1District 24 L  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 9113 ARLINGTON NORTHWEST ARLINGTON  2District 24 L  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 9116 BAILEYS CROSSROADS HOST  31District 24 L  5  5  45 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 11 9120 BURKE  6District 24 L  3  3  17 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 49 9123 CLIFTON  3District 24 L  1  1  52 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 9127 CULPEPER MID DAY  9District 24 L  1  1  35 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 9128 DAHLGREN  2District 24 L  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 9130 STERLING  7District 24 L  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 9133 FAIRFAX HOST  12District 24 L  0  0  49 2  0  0 0  0  1  1

 40 9138 FREDERICKSBURG HOST  44District 24 L  2  2  84 2  0  0 1  1  2  0

 6 9142 LEESBURG HOST  1District 24 L  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 9143 MASON NECK L C  13District 24 L  3  3  28 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 9144 LOVETTSVILLE  12District 24 L  4  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 15 9145 MANASSAS HOST  13District 24 L  4  4  28 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 12 9147 PARK WEST L C  11District 24 L  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 9150 MERRIFIELD  7District 24 L  3  4  20 1  0  0 3  1  0  1

 7 9151 MIDDLEBURG  3District 24 L  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 9158 PURCELLVILLE  6District 24 L  2  2  18 1  0  0 1  1  0  1

 49 9160 RAPPAHANNOCK  2District 24 L  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 9161 REMINGTON  8District 24 L  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 9162 RESTON  9District 24 L  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 9164 SPOTSYLVANIA  12District 24 L  6  6  28 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 7 9165 SPRINGFIELD FRANCONIA HOST  8District 24 L  4  4  15 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 10 9167 STAFFORD COUNTY  8District 24 L  4  4  18 2  0  0 4  0  0  2

 25 9171 WARRENTON  9District 24 L  2  2  34 0  0  0 1  1  0  0
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 22 9172 WOODBRIDGE  13District 24 L  4  4  35 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 31 9226 BROADWAY  18District 24 L  11  11  49 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 17 9228 CHARLOTTESVILLE HOST  5District 24 L  3  3  22 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 28 9230 CLARKE COUNTY  9District 24 L  5  5  37 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 9 9231 CLIFTON FORGE  2District 24 L  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 9233 CRAIGSVILLE  2District 24 L  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 9234 CROZET  15District 24 L  5  5  31 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 11 9236 EDINBURG  8District 24 L  3  3  19 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 9237 ELKTON  2District 24 L  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 9239 FRONT ROYAL  8District 24 L  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 9243 GREENE COUNTY  12District 24 L  7  7  28 1  0  0 5  2  1  0

 45 9244 HARRISONBURG  0District 24 L  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 9246 LOUISA COUNTY  0District 24 L  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 9247 LURAY  2District 24 L  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 9248 MADISON COUNTY  4District 24 L  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 9250 MONTEREY  1District 24 L  3  3  14 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 22 9251 MOUNT JACKSON  1District 24 L  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 9252 NEW MARKET  1District 24 L  0  0  7 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 11 9255 SHENANDOAH  2District 24 L  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 9256 STANLEY  0District 24 L  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 9257 STAUNTON  5District 24 L  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 22 9258 STEPHENS CITY  8District 24 L  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 9262 WAYNESBORO  4District 24 L  1  1  30 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 39 9263 WINCHESTER HOST  30District 24 L  9  9  69 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 22 9264 WINCHESTER SHAWNEE  0District 24 L  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 9265 WOODSTOCK  12District 24 L  6  6  41 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 20 29102 AUGUSTA  5District 24 L  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 29947 ENGLESIDE  5District 24 L  1  2  7 0  0  0 1  1  0  0
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 9 35163 CHANCELLOR L C  11District 24 L  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 31 36563 MONTCLAIR L C  20District 24 L  8  8  51 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 47 38435 AQUIA HARBOUR HOST L C  8District 24 L  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 76 41320 LAKE OF THE WOODS  66District 24 L  32  33  142 0  0  0 31  2  0  0

 35 42394 BASYE BRYCE MOUNTAIN  27District 24 L  20  20  62 0  0  0 16  4  0  0

 1 43724 WEYERS CAVE  5District 24 L  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 46282 CHURCHVILLE  2District 24 L  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 52780 MC GAHEYSVILLE MASSANUTTEN  28District 24 L  11  11  45 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 2 53035 AQUIA EVENING  34District 24 L  4  4  36 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 2 53355 CULPEPER 92  12District 24 L  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 60364 PALMYRA RIVANNA  5District 24 L  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 61920 ALEXANDRIA ASIAN-AMERICAN  51District 24 L  13  14  73 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 4 62033 MOUNT VERNON EVENING  10District 24 L  1  1  14 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 0 65046 WINCHESTER LIONESS  7District 24 L  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 68812 CHARLOTTESVILLE LIONESS  16District 24 L  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 77280 WESTMORELAND  4District 24 L  1  1  7 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 20 84950 GREATER FALLS RUN  42District 24 L  8  8  62 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 0 132309 Lake of the Woods Lioness  91District 24 L  0  0  91 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 135354 Spotsylvania Courthouse 100  2District 24 L  2  2  7 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 137093 Springfield Global Lions  23District 24 L  6  11  31 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 1 146918 Virginia Gateway  3District 24 L  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 181709 McLean FilAm  12District 24 L  5  5  21 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,279  2,185 906
 78

 229  238  10  0  0182 56  4  6
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